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41,631,900
4,167,122,450
1,010,900,475
5,230,570,943
16,316,
16,316,110

0
0

BURL INGTON
6,474,900
6,474,900

COUNTY 03
0
0

16,962,377
16,962,377

SUMMARY
41,631,900
4,167,122,450
1,017,375,375
5,237,045,843

0
2,717,498,050
0

LIST DISTRICT
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6,179,
652,914,375
3,376,592,025

TAX

2018
41,631,900
1,449,624,400
364,461,000
1,860,453,818

796
15,406

569
16,881

EVESHAM TWP
TOTAL

CLASSIFICATION

VACANT LAND
RESIDENTIAL

1

2
RAILROAD TOTAL

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL
PUBLIC UTIL.
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2018 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY
TAXING DISTRICT 13 EVESHAM TwWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

SPEClAL TAXING NO. -OF
DISTRICT I TEMS LAND: VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPT{ONS NET: TAXABLE
FO1 RATABLES 16,881 1,860,453,818 3,376,592,025 6,474,900 5,230,570,943
RAILROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 1 16,962,377 16,316,110
EXEMPTS 352 117,773,600 378,448,350 496,221.950
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